Erstellt am: 2024-01-15 06:25
Destiller - Anna i Seweryn Fabijaniak
ul. Grunwaldzka 37
37-560 Pruchnik
Tel.: +48 660 143 042
E-mail: biuro@destiller.pl
Godziny pracy
Poniedziałek - piątek 8:00 - 18:00

IN MM
H1
IN MM
H2
IN MM
H3
IN MM
Y
IN MM
Z
IN MM
Y1
IN MM
CJ
IN M² CODE
1100 955 2190 1500 500 750 150 320 100 1,8 08PV1100L4V
Erstellt am: 2024-01-15 06:25
Destiller - Anna i Seweryn Fabijaniak
ul. Grunwaldzka 37
37-560 Pruchnik
Tel.: +48 660 143 042
E-mail: biuro@destiller.pl
Godziny pracy
Poniedziałek - piątek 8:00 - 18:00
1500 1115 2190 1500 500 750 150 320 100 2,2 08PV1500L4V
2000 1275 2190 1500 500 750 150 320 100 2,4 08PV2000L4V
2600 1275 2690 2000 500 1000 150 320 100 2,4 08PV2600L4V
3300 1430 2690 2000 500 1000 150 320 100 2,7 08PV3300L4V
4000 1595 2690 2000 500 1500 150 625 875 4,8 08PV4000L4V
PRODUKTVARIANTEN
VARIANTE PRODUKTCODE PREIS
1100 liters Bruttopreis: 39 254 €
Nettopreis: 31 914 €